2025 Takapuna Primary School

23 Auburn Street, Takapuna, Auckland, 0622

2025 Requirements

List for Tui Whanau - Year 3 & 4 (HALF YEAR)

r'-\."IDEE- II

MgeHooL

CODE

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

2025 Stationery - Tui

Required items

2804875

2450771
2114313

1115286
2331888
1137891
2877449
2805227
1022849
1679619
2304155
1952013
2218674
2457016
2013878

Notebook 7mm ruled 32 leaves

Office Max Black Pen Style Whiteboard Marker Bullet tip
Clever Kiwi Pangarau 1 - Maths Book

OfficeMax Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear

Factis 36R Eraser 38x23mm

OfficeMax Plastic Assorted Colour Pencil Sharpener 2 Holes
Amos Glue Stick 35g

OfficeMax WA4 Writing Exercise Book 7mm Ruled 36 Leaves
Staedtler Tradition Graphite HB Pencil
Faber-Castell/Staedtler Noris Classic Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12
BIC Clic Green Retractable Ballpoint Pens Medium Tip
OfficeMax Pink Desk Style Highlighter Chisel Tip (any colour)
BIC Ecolutions Vivid Black Permanent Marker Bullet Tip
Clever Kiwi Studies Book

Office Max Eco Facial Tissues

A w0 N

—_

Buy now or bring from home (Please ONLY purchase if you don’t already have)

2453657 Moki Hyper Buds in-Ear Earphones blue

2868822

OfficeMax Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop Fastener 330x360mm
(yellow)

2587645 Taurus Magazine Storage Rack (sky blue)
(Al'Y3 or New Y4 ONLY)

Have a question? We're here to help! 0800 724 440



