## 2025 Takapuna Primary School

23 Auburn Street, Takapuna, Auckland, 0622



## 2025 Requirements List for Tui Whanau - Year 3 & 4 (HALF YEAR)

CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
2025 Stationery - Tu	İ	
Required items		
2804875	Notebook 7mm ruled 32 leaves	1
2450771	Office Max Black Pen Style Whiteboard Marker Bullet tip	3
2114313	Clever Kiwi Pāngarau 1 - Maths Book	1
1115286	OfficeMax Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear	1
2331888	Factis 36R Eraser 38x23mm	1
1137891	OfficeMax Plastic Assorted Colour Pencil Sharpener 2 Holes	1
2877449	Amos Glue Stick 35g	2
2805227	OfficeMax WA4 Writing Exercise Book 7mm Ruled 36 Leaves	3
1022849	Staedtler Tradition Graphite HB Pencil	4
1679619	Faber-Castell/Staedtler Noris Classic Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12	1
2304155	BIC Clic Green Retractable Ballpoint Pens Medium Tip	1
1952013	OfficeMax Pink Desk Style Highlighter Chisel Tip (any colour)	1
2218674	BIC Ecolutions Vivid Black Permanent Marker Bullet Tip	1
2457016	Clever Kiwi Studies Book	1
2013878	Office Max Eco Facial Tissues	1
Buy now or bring fro	om home (Please ONLY purchase if you don't already have)	
2453657	Moki Hyper Buds in-Ear Earphones blue	1
	OfficeMax Journal Bag Large Hook & Loop Fastener 330x360mm	1
	(yellow)	
	5 Taurus Magazine Storage Rack (sky blue) r New Y4 ONLY)	1

## Have a question? We're here to help! 0800 724 440

Copyright Notice: It is an infringement of the intellectual property rights of OfficeMax New Zealand Limited ("OfficeMax") for any person to modify or copy any portions of this document without the prior written permission of OfficeMax. A person may modify or copy this document for the purposes of placing an order with OfficeMax. All rights are reserved.